
1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Maurício Maritan 331 Passo Fundo 11 25 25 25 86

2º Frederico Gazola Andrigo 380 Marau 25 20 20 0 65

3º Marcelo Toffoli 480 Vila Maria 13 16 16 13 58

4º RENATO Kauê Moraes 399 Passo Fundo 10 13 0 6 29

5º Thomas Luis Lodi 199 Marau 9 0 11 2 22

6º Carlos Samonek 99 Passo Fundo 20 0 0 0 20

7º ALEXANDRE MARTINS 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 20 20

8º EDER DALMOLIN 26 Lagoa vermelha 0 0 10 9 19

9º MARCO BORDIN 93 Camargo 0 0 9 10 19

10º Alexsander Vieira 91 Passo Fundo 6 11 0 0 17

11º Rafael Todeschini 72 Chapecó 16 0 0 0 16

12º ADRIANO BALBINOT 17 Lagoa vermelha 0 0 0 16 16

13º ALLEX SANDER CAPPELLARI 3 Marau 0 9 0 4 13

14º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 0 0 13 0 13

15º EDU LANG ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo 0 0 8 3 11

16º MANOLO TELLES 581 Marau 0 10 0 0 10

17º KEVIN DA SILVA BIANCHINI 68 Passo Fundo 0 8 0 0 8

18º Ricardo Crossi - Kau 450 Passo Fundo 8 0 0 0 8

19º MARCOS BASEGGIO 850 Guapore 0 0 0 8 8

20º Luciano De Conto 86 Passo Fundo 7 0 0 0 7

21º GUSTAVO BONATO 221 Marau 0 0 0 7 7

22º EDUARDO TREVISO 155 Sertão 0 0 0 5 5

23º LUIZ CENTURION 332 Mato Castelhano 0 0 0 1 1

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Fabiano Ribeiro 75 Passo Fundo 25 25 25 25 100

2º Maurício Maritan 331 Passo Fundo 10 16 16 0 42

3º Douglas Finatto 8 Marau 20 20 0 0 40

4º Carlos Samonek 99 Passo Fundo 16 0 0 20 36

5º Dirlei Covatti 80 Montauri 5 0 10 16 31

6º Marcos Alexandre Basseggio 850 Guaporé 11 7 0 13 31

7º Marcelo Toffoli 480 Vila Maria 13 13 0 0 26

8º ALEXANDRE MARTINS 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 20 0 20

9º EDER DALMOLIN 26 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 8 11 19

10º Thomas Luis Lodi 199 Marau 8 11 0 0 19

11º RENATO KAUE MORAIS 399 Passo Fundo 0 8 4 6 18

12º Gustavo Luis Bonato 221 Marau 7 9 0 0 16

13º Moises Lazarotto 250 Marau 2 0 5 8 15

14º EVERTON DALLASTRA 277 Sertão 0 0 13 0 13

15º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 0 0 11 0 11

16º EDERSON CEQUETI 15 Lagoa Vermelha 0 10 0 0 10

17º RICARDO CROSSI 450 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 10 10

18º ADRIANO BALBINOT 17 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 9 0 9

19º Rafael Todeschini 72 Chapecó 9 0 0 0 9

20º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 9 9

21º MARCOS BORDIN 93 Camargo 0 0 7 0 7

22º Rafael Edu Weber 5 Lagoa Vermelha 3 4 0 0 7

23º LUIZ CENTURION 332 Mato Castelhano 0 0 0 7 7

24º CARLOS GUSTAVO GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque 0 6 0 0 6

25º Diego Zancanaro 87 Mato Castelhano 6 0 0 0 6

COPA NORTE DE MOTOCROSS 2008

CATEGORIA

230 4TEMPOS

CATEGORIA

250 4TEMPOS



26º EDU LANG ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo 0 0 6 0 6

27º ALEXANDRE DALBEM 771 Ibiraiaras 0 5 0 0 5

28º Luciano De Conto 86 Passo Fundo 4 0 0 0 4

29º CASIANO LODI CHARLES 307 Passo Fundo 0 3 0 0 3

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Fabiano Ribeiro 75 Passo Fundo 20 20 20 20 80

2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 18 Panambi 0 25 25 25 75

3º Maurício Maritan 331 Passo Fundo 16 16 16 13 61

4º Alberi Colombi 250 Marau 9 13 13 11 46

5º Douglas Finatto 6 Casca 25 0 0 0 25

6º ALEXSANDRO DA C. CAMPOS 101 Marau 0 3 9 9 21

7º Marcos Alexandre Basseggio 850 Guaporé 11 8 0 0 19

8º PAULO RIBAS 66 ijui 0 6 6 7 19

9º Ederson Cecheti 15 Lagoa Vermelha 8 10 0 0 18

10º MARCIO MOLZ 30 Panambi 0 0 0 16 16

11º LEANDRO WEINGARTNER 22 Três Passos 0 5 0 8 13

12º Marcelo Toffoli 480 Vila Maria 13 0 0 0 13

13º Cleomar Zottis 765 Passo Fundo 7 4 0 0 11

14º GUILHERME ZAPAROLI 16 Sananduva 0 0 11 0 11

15º LUIS EDUARDO GEHRKE 88 Não Me Toque 0 11 0 0 11

16º ADRIANO BALBINOT 17 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 10 0 10

17º Diego Zancanaro 87 Mato Castelhano 10 0 0 0 10

18º GUILHERME ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 10 10

19º CARLOS GUSTAVO GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque 0 9 0 0 9

20º GABRIEL CARBONERA 289 Sananduva 0 0 8 0 8

21º RAFAEL EDU WEBER 5 Lagoa Vermelha 0 7 0 0 7

22º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 0 0 7 0 7

23º MOISES LAZARROTO 250 Marau 0 0 5 0 5

24º JEFERSON FELDMANN 245 Passo Fundo 0 2 0 0 2

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Alexsander Vieira 91 Passo Fundo 25 16 20 25 86

2º Adriano Balbinot 17 Lagoa Vermelha 10 20 25 20 75

3º Valdecir Chaves de Melo 33 Tapejara 20 11 13 0 44

4º JONAS DA COSTA 107 Ciriaco 0 25 0 0 25

5º Angelo C. Dias 62 Passo Fundo 13 9 0 0 22

6º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 9 Passo Fundo 0 0 16 0 16

7º Rodinei Gabrielle 81 Nova Alvorada 16 0 0 0 16

8º FERNANDO GROCHANKE 98 Ijui 0 0 0 16 16

9º JOEL ESTEVEN DA COSTA 18 Tapejara 0 13 0 0 13

10º Rogerio Burili 4 Nova Alvorada 11 0 0 0 11

11º VANDERLEI BIACHINI 2 Passo Fundo 0 10 0 0 10

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Adriano Balbinot 17 Lagoa Vermelha 20 25 25 8 78

2º Alex Campos 380 Marau 10 8 20 25 63

3º Dirlei Covatti 80 Montauri 16 11 10 9 46

4º EDER DALMOLIN 26 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 16 20 36

5º Luis Antonio Camargo 259 Passo Fundo 25 10 0 0 35

CATEGORIA

TRILHEIRO NACIONAL

CATEGORIA

NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE

CATEGORIA

PROMOCIONAL



6º Moises Lazarotto 250 Marau 13 5 0 11 29

7º CRISTIANO CATANIO 4 Marau 0 20 0 6 26

8º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 13 13 26

9º Luis Fernando Centorion 332 Mato Castelhano 8 0 0 16 24

10º MARCOS BORDIN 93 Camargo 0 0 11 10 21

11º Valdecir Chaves de Melo 33 Tapejara 7 3 9 0 19

12º Cassiano Lodi Charles 307 Passo Fundo 9 7 0 0 16

13º THOMAS LUIS LODI 199 Marau 0 16 0 0 16

14º ALEXANDRE DALBEM 771 Ibiraiaras 0 13 0 0 13

15º Mauricio Antunes 150 Marau 11 0 0 0 11

16º MANOLO TELLES 581 Marau 0 9 0 0 9

18º RENATO KAUE MORAES 399 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 7 7

19º KEVIN DA SILVA BIACHINI 68 Passo Fundo 0 6 0 0 6

20º Vilmar Pagnussat 883 Camargo 6 0 0 0 6

21º ALEXASANDER CAPPELLARI 3 Marau 0 4 0 0 4

22º SERGIO LUZA 256 Vanini 0 2 0 0 2

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Alberi Colombi 250 Marau 20 10 25 11 66

2º Dirlei Covatti 80 Montauri 11 16 16 13 56

3º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 18 Panambi 0 25 0 25 50

4º Gustavo Luis Bonato 221 Marau 16 20 0 10 46

5º Carlos Samonek 99 Passo Fundo 25 0 0 16 41

6º Cleomar Zottis 765 Passo Fundo 13 13 13 0 39

7º ALEX CAMPOS 101 Marau 0 0 20 5 25

8º PAULO RIBAS 66 Ijui 0 7 10 7 24

9º EDU LANG ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo 0 0 11 9 20

10º MARCIO MOLZ 30 Panambi 0 0 0 20 20

11º CRISTIANO CATANIO 4 Marau 0 11 0 8 19

12º Luiz Antonio Camargo 259 Passo Fundo 10 8 0 0 18

13º Carlos Jovani Durante 25 Passo Fundo 9 0 0 0 9

14º JEFERSON FELDMANN 245 Passo Fundo 0 9 0 0 9

15º Vilmar Pagnussat 883 Camargo 8 0 0 0 8

16º VALDEMAR ANTUNES 150 Marau 0 6 0 0 6

17º RICARDO CROSSI 450 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 6 6

18º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi 0 5 0 0 5

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Rossandro Antônio Sabbi 111 Marau 16 20 16 20 72

2º Silvio Carlos Lodi 51 Marau 25 25 20 0 70

3º Laercio Migliorini 581 Marau 13 16 9 25 63

4º Marcos Cinelli 23 Ibiaiaras 7 10 8 13 38

5º Roges Pagnussat 566 Camargo 9 7 7 9 32

6º Janaína P. Scheffer Todeschini 39 Chapecó 5 9 5 10 29

7º ALEXANDRE MARTINS 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 10 16 26

8º ADEMIR TODESCHINI 117 Chapecó 0 0 25 0 25

9º João Carlos Gazola 485 Lagoa Vermelha 6 11 6 0 23

10º Claiton Detoni 815 Chapecó 20 0 0 0 20

11º Jair Alberto Zaparolli 16 Sananduva 8 8 0 0 16

12º LÉO LOPES 10 Lajeado 0 0 13 0 13

13º MAURO SANDRO TESSARO 28 Marau 0 13 0 0 13

14º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 Carazinho 0 0 11 0 11

CATEGORIA

MX 3 NACIONAL

CATEGORIA

MX 3 IMPORTADA



15º Lauri Majoni 61 Passo Fundo 11 0 0 0 11

16º FABRICIO ANDREIS 226 Marau 0 0 0 11 11

17º Luis Carlos Andriolli 12 Nova Alvorada 10 0 0 0 10

18º JOÃO HOFMANN 81 Panambi 0 0 0 8 8

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Diego Dias 797 Lagoa Vermelha 20 16 20 20 76

2º Willian Miotto 170 Vila Langaro 25 25 25 0 75

3º Marcos Forcellini 27 Vila Maria 16 20 0 0 36

4º MARCOS CIELLI 23 Ibiraiaras 0 7 13 13 33

5º ALEXANDRE MARTINS 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 16 16 32

6º Fabrício Antonio Andreis 226 Marau 9 8 0 11 28

7º MARCOS ANTONIO BORDIN 88 Camargo 0 9 8 10 27

8º MAURICIO MARITAN 331 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 25 25

9º Laercio Migliorini 581 Marau 10 13 0 0 23

10º MARÇAL VALMORBIDA 696 Maximiliano de Almeida 0 0 10 8 18

11º ROGES PAGNUSSAT 566 Camargo 0 0 9 9 18

12º Felipe Guaragni 184 Encantado 13 0 0 0 13

13º Janaína P. Scheffer Todeschini 39 Chapecó 6 0 7 0 13

14º MANOLO MAGNABOSCO 139 Marau 0 0 11 0 11

15º Mateus Poli 80 Marau 11 0 0 0 11

16º MAURO SANDRO TESSARO 28 Marau 0 11 0 0 11

17º JERONIMO PACHECO 75 Lagoa Vermelha 0 10 0 0 10

18º Luis Carlos Andriolli 12 Nova Alvorada 8 0 0 0 8

19º Lauri Majoni 61 Passo Fundo 7 0 0 0 7

20º SERGIO ZARBIELI JUNIOR 41 Arvorezinha 0 0 0 7 7

21º EDER DALMOLIN 26 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 6 0 6

22º EDUARDO TESSARO 221 Machadinho 0 0 5 0 5

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Luis Henrique Zottis 765 Passo Fundo 25 25 25 0 75

2º Frederico Gazola Andrigo 380 Marau 20 20 0 16 56

3º Willian Miotto 170 Vila Langaro 16 16 13 0 45

4º Laercio Migliorini 581 Marau 7 9 6 11 33

5º Manolo Magnabosco 531 Marau 6 11 0 13 30

6º DANNY DE OLIVEIRA 81 Panambi 0 0 0 25 25

7º Diego Dias 797 Lagoa Vermelha 13 0 11 0 24

8º Everton Dall Asta 277 Marau 11 10 0 0 21

9º LEONARDO LIZOTT 53 Sertão 0 0 20 0 20

10º DOUGLAS FINATO 6 Marau 0 0 0 20 20

11º Marcos Forcelini 27 Vila Maria 5 13 0 0 18

12º Cleber Todeschini 172 Chapecó 9 0 8 0 17

13º MARÇAL VALMORBIDA 696 Maximiliano de Almeida 0 0 7 10 17

14º GUSTAVO RORATTO 811 Santa Rosa 0 0 16 0 16

15º Felipe Guaragni 184 Encantado 10 0 0 0 10

16º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 Carazinho 0 0 10 0 10

17º GUILHERME RIZZOTO 30 Marau 0 0 9 0 9

18º Marcos Antonio Bordin 88 Camargo 1 8 0 0 9

19º Fabio Reginatto 815 Xaxim 8 0 0 0 8

20º FABRICIO ANTONIO ANDREIS 226 Marau 0 7 0 0 7

21º EDUARDO TESSARO 221 Machadinho 0 0 5 0 5

22º Lauri Majoni 61 Passo Fundo 4 0 0 0 4

CATEGORIA

ESTREANTE DE IMPORTADA

INTERMEDIÁRIA IMPORTADA

CATEGORIA



23º Tarso Polipo 78 Passo Fundo 3 0 0 0 3

24º Luis Carlos Andriolli 12 Nova Alvorada 2 0 0 0 2

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Jonatas Migliorini 581 Marau 25 25 20 25 95

2º Rossandro Antônio Sabbi 111 Marau 16 9 9 13 47

3º Lucas Basso 8 Gentil 20 20 0 0 40

4º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 18 Panambi 0 8 8 20 36

5º LUIZ HENRIQUE ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo 0 16 10 0 26

6º ADEMIR TODESCHINI 117 Chapeco 0 0 25 0 25

7º Willian Miotto 170 Vila Langaro 11 11 0 0 22

8º Guilherme  Zottis 256 Passo Fundo 10 10 0 0 20

9º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 Carazinho 0 13 5 0 18

10º Frederico Gazola Andrigo 380 Marau 8 0 0 9 17

11º LÉO LOPES 10 Lajeado 0 0 16 0 16

12º DOGLAS FINATO 6 Marau 0 0 0 16 16

13º Guilherme Rizzotto 30 Marau 13 0 0 0 13

14º GUSTAVO RORATTO 811 Santa Rosa 0 0 13 0 13

15º LEONARDO DAMBROS 11 Gentil 0 0 11 0 11

16º Marcos Forcelini 27 Vila Maria 11 0 0 0 11

17º ANGELO DIAS 62 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 11 11

18º MANOLO MAGNABOSCO 139 Marau 0 0 0 10 10

19º ROGES PAGNUSSAT 566 Camargo 0 0 0 8 8

20º Everton Dall Asta 277 Sertão 7 0 0 0 7

21º LEONARDO LIZOTT 53 Sertão 0 0 7 0 7

22º CLEBER TODESCHINI 172 Chapeco 0 0 6 0 6

23º MATEUS BASSO 8 Gentil 0 0 4 0 4

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Janaína P. Scheffer Todeschini 39 Chapecó 25 25 25 25 100

2º Maiara Basso 10 Gentil 20 20 20 20 80

3º MARCIANE V. BALDESSERA 82 Maximiliano de Alm. 0 16 13 16 45

4º MICHELI SCHIMIDT 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 16 13 29

5º Briani Andrigo 380 Marau 16 0 0 16

6º SANDRA ESPAGNOL 40 Ibiraiaras 0 0 0 11 11

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Guilherme Zaparolilli 16 Sananduva 25 25 25 25 100

2º Henrique Araújo 49 Passo Fundo 20 20 11 20 71

3º GABRIEL D. CARBONERA 289 Sananduva 0 16 20 0 36

4º Felipe Moraes 8 Marau 13 11 0 11 35

5º Felipe Migliorini 5 Marau 11 10 0 13 34

6º EDUARDO MARTELO 3 Marau 0 0 13 16 29

7º HEGUER DALBEM 770 Ibiraiaras 0 9 0 10 19

8º ELOI CAVALHEIRO JUNIOR 88 Santa Maria 0 0 16 0 16

9º Feipe Melo 33 Tapejara 8 0 0 8 16

10º Gabriel R. Della Flora 919 Santa Rosa 16 0 0 0 16

11º EMANOEL BERTOLETTI 18 Ametista do Sul 0 13 0 0 13

12º ENZO LOPES 51 Lajeado 0 0 10 0 10

13º Regis Burili 770 Nova Alvorada 10 0 0 0 10

MX 1 FORÇA LIVRE

CATEGORIA

FEMININA

CATEGORIA

65cc

CATEGORIA



14º ARTHUR PIVA TODESCHINI 17 Chapeco 0 0 9 0 9

15º LUIZ HENRIQUE KONRAD 50 Panambi 0 0 0 9 9

16º Vinicius Majoni 61 Passo Fundo 9 0 0 0 9

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Felipe Moraes 8 Marau 20 25 16 16 77

2º Felipe Migliorini 5 Marau 16 20 0 20 56

3º Briani Andrigo 380 Marau 13 11 11 0 35

4º GABRIEL ANDRIGO 3 Marau 0 13 10 10 33

5º ARTHUR PIVA TODESCHINI 17 Chapeco 0 0 25 0 25

6º Gabriel R. Della Flora 919 Santa Rosa 25 0 0 0 25

7º LUCAS COLOMBI 97 Marau 0 0 0 25 25

8º TOBIAS YUNIS 60 El Soberbo 0 0 20 0 20

9º LUCAS DALLASTA 277 Sertão 0 16 0 0 16

10º LUIS BALDISSERA 201 Maximiliano de Almeida 0 0 0 13 13

11º VITOR DELLA NINA GONÇALVES 199 São Jeronimo 0 0 13 0 13

12º SANDRA REGINA ESPAGNOL 40 Ibiraiaras 0 0 0 11 11

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts st

1º Feipe Melo 33 Tapejara 25 25 0 20 70

2º LUIS GUILHERME BALDISSERA 17 Maximiliano de Alm. 0 20 20 0 40

3º HENRIQUE GROCHANKE 611 Ijui 0 0 0 25 25

3º VINICIUS DOS SANTOS 96 Sananduva 0 0 25 0 25

55cc 2TEMPOS

CATEGORIA

55cc 4TEMPOS

CATEGORIA


